WE BOW TO YOUR
CROSS

-O LORD

AND

AISE YOUR HOLY RESURRECTION



MAGIC WORDS

In the Bible we learn
to turn HATE into LOVE!
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Can you turn HATE into L&)
LOVE in 4 moves?
We will do the first two for you! 2
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ITHESSALONIANS
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. Roman province in

. Che Z: "Meither did we
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ACROSS DOWN

1. Wrote to Thessalonians.

. Paul wrote from here.
. North Atlantic Treaty
Organization.

. Westarn state.

. Mative of Arahia.

3. Notre Dame.

. Suffiz signifying "state,
or process.”

. Surface aail.

. Electrical Engineer.
. “For Example"
(abbrev.).

. Portion of plant
underground.

. Btrategic Air Force.
. Railroad (abbrev.).

. Maticnal League
(abbrev.),

The —___ concerned
Thessalonians.
Persecuted
Thessalonians.

. Mister (abbrev.)

. Aradio frequency.

. United Christian
Headers.

35 Ch. 3: Timothy reportad

MewWsa.
Sl and behold,"

. Ch. 4: "Be clear about
those who sleep in

- Ch. 4: God sends the
Haly

. Cho5 " everything.

. Eantern Headquarters,
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17,
20,
23.

25,
28,
29,
. Southern part of
a1,

33.
26

39,
40

43

. Paulends first letter

with

. United Naticna

Arbitration Team,

. Ch. 3: Paul fears _____

may have been in vain.
Chid:"____ one

another with this

message,”
L Rhﬂdﬁ%-lll.ﬂd.
- Ch. 1: People turned to

Cod from _____

- Morth Atlantie éu:iﬂ.y.
- Ch. 8: “Lord comes lika

in the night"

. A flexible pipe,
14.

A speck, round small
figure.

Small body of water.,
Thessalonica is in
Ch. 5: “Be patient
towards _____ " -
Companion to Paul,

Old Testament prophet.
Small quantity of liquid,

Palestine,

Ch. 2. has
deacended upon Jaws.
One who flies.
Graduated face of g
clock,

A beverage,

Home and Schoal
Institute,

Transactional Analyaia,
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